Obb. Crosslaufmeisterschaft 2012 - Markt Indersdorf

Platz Name, Vorname

1 Schwarz, Simon
Brennauer, Markus
Pilawa, Stephanus
Mandl, Leonhard
Mini, Andreas
Sassnink, Peter
Naumann, André
Schwarz, Christian
Walter, Ralf
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Platz Name, Vorname
1 Wimmer, Robert
2 Lang, Dominik

Platz Name, Vorname

1 Stich, Kilian
Penkalla, Philip
Maier, Florian
Endres, Alexander
Kappelmeier, Quirin
Dietel, Johannes
Gramlich, Bastian
Frohlich, Jonas
Lachner, Simon
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Platz Name, Vorname

1 Griesche, Cornelia
Marz, Ramona
Stich, Anna-Lena
Zerhoch, Tamara
Knallinger, Sophia
Schaffert, Carolin
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Platz Name, Vorname

1 Korner, Felicia
Griesche, Valerie
Prechtl, Katharina
Schuberth, Johanna
Baumgartner, Julia
Bittl, Sarah
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05.02.2012 12:47:34

Manner Mittelstrecke - 3600m

JG Verein
1989 TSV Gréafelfing
1980 TSV Penzberg

1986 LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
1991 Lauferclub Buchendorf
1986 Lauffeuer Chiemgau
1982 LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
1972 LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
1991 Lauferclub Buchendorf

1965 LG Donau/llm

Jugend M U20 - 3600m
JG Verein

1994 TSV Bad Endorf
1994 MTV 1881 Ingolstadt

Jugend M U18 - 3600m
JG Verein

1996 TuS Bad Aibling

1995 MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
1996 LAG Mittlere Isar

1996 TuS Bad Aibling

1996 LG Kreis Dachau

1996 TuS Bad Aibling

1996 LG Stadtwerke Miinchen

1995 LG Donau/llm
1995 LG Donau/llm

Jugend W U20 - 3600m
JG Verein
1993 DJK Ingolstadt
1993 TSV Penzberg

1994 TuS Bad Aibling

1994 TSV Penzberg
1994 TSV Gréafelfing

1994 LG Wirm Athletik

Jugend W U18 - 3600m
JG Verein

1996 LG Stadtwerke Miinchen

1995 DJK Ingolstadt
1996 LG Donau/lim
1996 DJK Ingolstadt

1995 LG Wirm Athletik
1995 LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
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Zeit

00:11:24
00:11:39
00:12:17
00:12:22
00:12:36
00:13:22
00:13:26
00:13:35
00:15:47

Zeit
00:11:20
00:11:48

Zeit

00:12:26
00:12:29
00:12:40
00:12:46
00:12:50
00:12:53
00:13:39
00:15:48
00:16:17

Zeit

00:13:27
00:13:35
00:13:56
00:15:00
00:15:24
00:16:26

Zeit

00:14:10
00:14:50
00:15:10
00:15:20
00:15:52
00:16:04
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